LANDSCAPE CALCULATION PLAN

Scale: 1:200

SITE AREA:

EXISTING LANDSCAPE AREA:

PROPOSED LANDSCAPE AREA:

EXISTING PAVED AREA
EXISTING DEEP SOIL LANDSCAPING

PROPOSED PAVED AREA
PROPOSED DEEP SOIL LANDSCAPING

585.1SQM

266 SQM

300 SQM

127 SQM
290SQM

100SQM
317 SQM

KEY

DEEP SOIL LANDSCAPING

D PAVED AREA

, | EXISTING PAVED AREATO BE REMOVED

MATERIAL LEGEND KEY
MT - METAL ROOF
BRK - BRICK
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PL- POLYURETHANE
CR - CEMENT RENDER BT PAINT — PROPOSED NEW WALL
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